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The "ESS-Klasse" pan-cooked burger, roasted, I.Q.F. deep-frozen, 18 x approx. 200 g
Short Product Name:
The "ESS-Klasse" pan-cooked burger, roasted, I.Q.F. deep-frozen, 18 x approx. 200 g

Burger made with medium-fine mince, onion pieces, herbs and spices scattered visibly throughout, roasted, I.Q.F., in pillow bags; unit weight: approx. 200 g

Traded Unit GTIN: 4021518981519   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : The Sausage Man UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : SM00211

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1047kJ

252kcal
18.5g 6.7g 1.4g 1.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1047kJ 252kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1047kJ 

252kCal

Carbohydrates 7.3g

of which sugars 1.4g

Fat 18.5g

of which saturates 6.7g

Fibre -g

Protein 13.8g

Salt 1.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
meat mixture 75 % (pork, beef), bread crumbs, (<b>WHEAT</b> FLOUR, salt, yeast), <b>EGG</b> WHITE, onions, salt, <b>WHEAT</b> PROTEIN,herbs, <b>MUSTARD</b> (water, <b>MUSTARD</b> SEED,

brandy vinegar, salt, sugar, spices), dry glucose syrup, spices, garlic. contains eggs

Supplier's Product Code : SM00211

Product Added : 01 October 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 October 2024

erudus id : 3b957257db5548769340d269a3ee2d70

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


May Contain

Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


NO DATA for

Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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